

Public Contract Application for Contractual Changes

Engineering and Construction Department

485 N. Poplar, Broken Arrow, OK. 74012 Fax: 918-259-8453 - Office: 918-259-7000

Contract Change Order # 1

	Woll Cre	reek Drainage Improvements			Project Number:		2453170	
Project Location:	Wo	olf Creek Subdivision			Date of Application:		Friday, June 14, 2024	
Contractor:	R&L Consturction, LLC				Submitted By:		Travis Sousa	
		Summary	of Change in	Scop	e of Work			
The following scope of wand agreed	vork consisting of	of work location, wor ntractor, the origin fu	rk description, es	stablish	ned quantities,	and timeline fo	r completion letion Departm	nas been reviewed
Change of Work Items Inc								
_		the way of the 60 incl	h storm sewer					
hange in Contractual Proj 1) No Time Added 2)	ject Time:							
lan Sheets or Additional D	Documents Attac	hed: 🗹 Yes	□ No		□ Other:			
		W	ork Order Qua	ntities				
em# (Spec) Item Desc	ription		Units		Price	Quantity		Total Amount
1 Water Line	Relocation		EA	\$	8,919.29	1	5	8,919.29
							5	
							\$	
							\$	
							\$	
					Total	Change Cost:	\$	8,919,29
						Change Cost:	S	8,919.29
Total Pravious	c Change Ordon		nary of Project				\$	
	s Change Orders	s: S	-	Origin	nal Contract A	mount: \$	\$ 393,852.0	00
Currer	nt Change Order	s: S S 8,9	919.29	Origin	nal Contract A	mount: \$	402,771	29
Total Cost of	nt Change Orders f Change Orders	s: S S 8,9	919.29	Origin Amend Percent	nal Contract A led Contract A t Change in C	mount: \$ mount: \$ ontract:	402,771	00 29 元 ユ. ユペル
Total Cost of	nt Change Order	s: S S 8,9	919.29	Origin Amend Percent	nal Contract A	mount: \$ mount: \$ ontract:	402,771	00 29 元 ユ. ユペル
Total Cost of	nt Change Orders f Change Orders	\$ 8,9 \$ 8,9 \$ 8,9	919.29	Origin Amend Percent Change	nal Contract A led Contract A t Change in C e Applicable t	mount: \$ mount: \$ ontract:	402,771	00 29 元 ユ. ユペル
Total Cost of Total Cost App	nt Change Orders f Change Orders	\$ 8,9 \$ 8,9 \$ 8,9 \$ Change	919.29 919.29 Percent Order Author	Origin Amend Percent Change	nal Contract A led Contract A t Change in C e Applicable t	mount: \$ mount: \$ ontract:	402,771	29 元ユペル を
Total Cost of Total Cost App	in the sum of:	\$ 8,9 \$ 8,9 \$ 8,9 \$ Change	919.29 919.29 Percent Order Author	Origin Amend Percent Change	nal Contract A led Contract A t Change in Contract A	arties and is reco	402,771 2.26 2.26	r approval by:
Total Cost of Total Cost App	in the sum of:	\$ 8,9 \$ 8,9 \$ Change \$ 8.9	919.29 919.29 Percent Order Author 19.29 has be	Origin Amend Percent Change	nal Contract A led Contract A t Change in Contract A	amount: \$ amount: \$ anotract: a CBA:	402,771 2.26 2.26 0mmended fo	29 7 2. 26% 7 approval by:
Total Cost of Total Cost Apple of Total Cost A	in the sum of:	S 8,9 S 8,9 Change S 8,9 Travis Sousa Nathanael T. Koh	919.29 919.29 Percent Order Author 19.29 has be	Origin Amend Percent Change	nal Contract A led Contract A t Change in Contract A	arties and is reco	402,771 2.26 2.26 0mmended fo	r approval by:
Total Cost of Total Cost App	ont Change Orders of Change Orders plicable to CBA in the sum of: ger:	S 8,9 Change S 8,9 Change S 8,9 Travis Sousa Name Nathanael T. Koh Name Charlie Bright, 1	919.29 919.29 Percent Order Author 19.29 has be	Origin Amend Percent Change	nal Contract And C	arties and is reco	402,771 2.26 2.26 0mmended fo	29 7. 26% approval by:
Total Cost of Total Cost Apple Ange Order #I ntractor Submitting Change Instruction Division Manage	in the sum of: e Order; enstruction:	S 8,9 Change S 8,9 Travis Sousa Name Nathanael T. Kohi Name	919.29 919.29 Percent Percent has be	Origin Amend Percent Change	nal Contract And C	arties and is reco	$\frac{402,771}{2.26}$ commended for $8/12/12$ $8/12/12$ $8/12/12$	29 7 2. 26% 7 approval by:
Total Cost of Total Cost Applemange Order #I Intractor Submitting Change instruction Division Manage ector of Engineering & Co	in the sum of: e Order; enstruction:	S 8,9 S 8,9 Change S 8,9 Travis Sousa Name Nathanael T. Koh Name Charlie Bright, 1 Name Kenneth D Schwab	919.29 919.29 Percent Percent 19.29 has be	Amend Percent Change ization	nal Contract And C	arties and is reco	$\frac{402,771}{2.26}$ commended for $8/12/12$ $8/12/12$ $8/12/12$	29 76 2. 26% rapproval by: 24 Date 24 Date 3/24 Date 13-24